POWER OPERATED
V-2007 DUO 2 in 1
CODE :  VNSD001/AHR (WOB)
VNSD001/7AHR & VNSD001/12AHR
Ÿ Suitable with 12V/7A & 12V/12A Sealed
Rechargeable Lead Battery
Ÿ PPCP injection moulded 16 lit. tank & skirt
Ÿ Vitron Valves, Polypropylene Pump Body,
Santopren Diaphragm
Ÿ Auto Cut-Off system for saving of battery
Ÿ Easily adjustable right/left hand operation
Ÿ Manually operated devices also provided and
can be use manually when discharge battery
Technical Description
Code VNSD001/7AHR VNSD001/12AHR
Tank Capacity (ltr.) 16
Battery 12V/7A 12V/12A
Charger
output DC : 12V, 1.7 A
Input AC : 220V, 50Hz
Pump Electric Motor Operated 12V, 2.8
ltr./Min
Length of Lance Min - 60cm; Max. - 90cm
Working Pressure (psi) Min - 40; Max. - 60
L x W x H (mm) 385 x 185 x 560
Weight Without Battery 4.1 kg (Approx)
Suitable for row & ground crops like cotton,
soyabean, vegetables, tea & coffee plantations,
orchards.
Features